3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-11-15
00:47:58

2 2022-10-01
16:11:27

3 2022-08-29
15:54:16

BITCOIN

1GukvkGewvvIEtUwTQwYwjaXWjGrjQWérE

0.01730905 BTC &
1,093.41 USD

0.01730905 BTC&
1,093.41 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6d2cbc4ab71477albc5e00 - 0.00090022 BTC &

67d6124e5abd2b7db6779c 15.04 USD

67c7ed38542308ecf35f

Oedcd39ce47dc82fchc22b  + 0.00090022 BTC &

52385ac98b596bc959087f 17.36 USD

b7d05bba2f3bbb846ded

3c583c153182b81h426b14 - 0.00090282 BTC &

fefc8b897a86f4a79887d4 18.34 USD

a5fe4a36e0168ccd8bhb61
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GukvkGcwvv1EtUwTQwYwjaXWjGrjQW6rE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d2cbc4ab71477a1bc5e0067d6124e5abd2b7db6779c67c7ed38542308ecf35f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d2cbc4ab71477a1bc5e0067d6124e5abd2b7db6779c67c7ed38542308ecf35f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d2cbc4ab71477a1bc5e0067d6124e5abd2b7db6779c67c7ed38542308ecf35f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0edcd39ce47dc82fcbc22b52385ac98b596bc959087fb7d05bba2f3bbb846ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0edcd39ce47dc82fcbc22b52385ac98b596bc959087fb7d05bba2f3bbb846ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0edcd39ce47dc82fcbc22b52385ac98b596bc959087fb7d05bba2f3bbb846ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c583c153f82b81b426b14fefc8b897a86f4a79887d4a5fe4a36e0168ccd8b61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c583c153f82b81b426b14fefc8b897a86f4a79887d4a5fe4a36e0168ccd8b61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c583c153f82b81b426b14fefc8b897a86f4a79887d4a5fe4a36e0168ccd8b61

10

11

12

Date & time

2022-08-20
05:14:49

2022-05-16
16:24:35

2022-04-17
05:13:40

2022-04-12
17:24:26

2022-04-09
19:08:24

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:50:45

Transaction Id

79df3celelB4ccS526da770

389ce6859dc0d93cel2e7e

ef994529b2799af8fd%4

b4bc61243bda2a88f5588F

8388574141d0127965e95¢

e1685a3d32c2330a3ffc

3376b1e7085335e7340dce

35f29759e067b54b7687e2

fbfS56a3cé5b19ebbacéds

21641e52e417058F0524fc

208ec8876d%2al1d7c9dd6hb0o

8b9cb11f1713b991ff7e

8d2a37be7d795f1e2ec0bb

f094866672be7ca22fe09d

2adeb5e15859330ab21d

e156f48e11fbdd00dc33el

73467d6ceb68727d0306293

62fc9ed3a8f867a741bed

e156f48e11fbdd00dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9e3a8f867a741bed

el156f48el11fbddB0dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9e3a8f867a741bed

e156f48e11fbdd00dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9ed3a8f867a741bed

Amount

+ 0.00090282

19.07 USD

0.00091212
26.97 USD

0.00091212
36.90 USD

0.00090120
36.11 USD

0.00090120
38.52 USD

0.00090272
38.14 USD

0.00090394
38.19 USD

0.00090741
38.33 USD

0.00090784
38.35 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79df3ce1e104cc526da770389ce6859dc0d93ce12e7eef994529b2799af8fd94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79df3ce1e104cc526da770389ce6859dc0d93ce12e7eef994529b2799af8fd94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79df3ce1e104cc526da770389ce6859dc0d93ce12e7eef994529b2799af8fd94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4bc61243bda2a88f5588f8388574141d0127965e95ce1685a3d32c2330a3ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4bc61243bda2a88f5588f8388574141d0127965e95ce1685a3d32c2330a3ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4bc61243bda2a88f5588f8388574141d0127965e95ce1685a3d32c2330a3ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3376b1e7085335e7340dce35f29759e067b54b7687e2fbf56a3c65b19eb6ac65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3376b1e7085335e7340dce35f29759e067b54b7687e2fbf56a3c65b19eb6ac65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3376b1e7085335e7340dce35f29759e067b54b7687e2fbf56a3c65b19eb6ac65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21641e52e417058f0524fc208ec8876d9a1d7c9dd6b08b9cb11f1713b991ff7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21641e52e417058f0524fc208ec8876d9a1d7c9dd6b08b9cb11f1713b991ff7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21641e52e417058f0524fc208ec8876d9a1d7c9dd6b08b9cb11f1713b991ff7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d2a37be7d795f1e2ec06bf094866672be7ca22fe09d2ade65e15859330ab21d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d2a37be7d795f1e2ec06bf094866672be7ca22fe09d2ade65e15859330ab21d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d2a37be7d795f1e2ec06bf094866672be7ca22fe09d2ade65e15859330ab21d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:50:45

2022-04-08
20:47:19

2022-04-08
20:47:19

2022-04-08
20:47:19

2022-04-08
20:47:19

2022-04-08
20:47:19

Transaction Id

e156f48el1l1fbdd00dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9e3a8f867a741bed

el56f48el11fbddB0dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9e3a8f867a741bed

e156f48e11fbdd00dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9e3a8f867a741bed

e156f48el11fbdd00dc33el

73467d6ce68727d0306293

62fc9e3a8f867a741bed

dala831fd0a8deSfe7f3a5

7b9d1f87e6c19e95b25137

1feb69bff10c2760b6ffC

dala831fd0a8de5fe7f3a5

7b9d1f87e6c19e95b25137

1feb9bff10c2760béffc

dala831fd0a8desfe7f3a5

7b9d1f87e6c19e95b25137

1feb9bff10c2760bé6ffcC

dala831fd0a8deSfe7f3a5

7b9d1f87e6c19e95b25137

1feb69bff10c2760bé6ffcC

dala831fd0a8desfe7f3as

7b9d1f87e6c19e95b25137

1feb9bff10c2760bé6ffc

Amount

- 0.00090786
38.35 USD

- 0.00091079
38.48 USD

- 0.00091194
38.53 USD

- 0.00091393
38.61 USD

- 0.00091673
38.73 USD

- 0.00091680
38.73 USD

- 0.00091787
38.78 USD

- 0.00092071
38.90 USD

- 0.00092225
38.96 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e156f48e11fbdd00dc33e173467d6ce68727d030629362fc9e3a8f867a741bed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2022-04-08
20:47:19

2022-04-02
08:15:46

2022-03-27
08:10:39

2022-03-20
17:10:04

2022-03-14
01:13:55

2022-03-06
20:31:46

2022-02-28
15:20:54

2022-02-21
07:50:20

2022-02-16
08:11:43

Transaction Id

dala831fd0a8desfe7f3a5

7b9d1f87e6c19e95b25137

1feb9bff10c2760bbé6ffc

b4791d7614973c6ba9ddOb

7helfccfcaf3a72f0ff233

2838f121d911f61077cf

61968ce265a0h78064ele?2

obe71f09dd54356d4d0f2d

f77396fa065b5c3e4al?

89713d9816c035b51acch9

b20456db008eb4e8dch2db

4cdfd835531faab3cbds

ef4defabb3lat36a368dd4sc

903c109ee81f6ddcel9b90

991600383f15614a171d

d8095da7f5cd42f8bf02a0

5C€Cc26d54d31d1626457620

ec08884d0b85619d97f9

223c5a05e57e81393352be

0ed1216fld4Sbefac3fbe?

e61che4055813aa0b383

d26d3a32ea4bbctf9103c05

83¢79d5b7b0421598ba71d

9f5a969492abh837a9928

21da32024f67d3cd294ff3

9925d2b79adcd47cf6b790

a4fb8cadf51fae039887

Amount

0.00092265
38.98 USD

0.00090394
42.07 USD

0.00090786
40.46 USD

0.00091680
37.82 USD

0.00091194
34.78 USD

0.00091079
34.99 USD

0.00091787
39.61 USD

0.00091673
35.59 USD

0.00090784
39.58 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da1a831fd0a8de5fe7f3a57b9d1f87e6c19e95b251371fe69bff10c2760b6ffc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4791d7614973c6ba9dd0b7be1fccfca03a72f0ff9332838f121d911f61077cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4791d7614973c6ba9dd0b7be1fccfca03a72f0ff9332838f121d911f61077cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4791d7614973c6ba9dd0b7be1fccfca03a72f0ff9332838f121d911f61077cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f968ce265a0b78064e1e25be71f09dd54356d4d0f2df77396fa065b5c3e4a09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f968ce265a0b78064e1e25be71f09dd54356d4d0f2df77396fa065b5c3e4a09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f968ce265a0b78064e1e25be71f09dd54356d4d0f2df77396fa065b5c3e4a09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89713d9816c035b51accb9b20456db008eb4e8dcb2db4cdfd835531faa63c6d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89713d9816c035b51accb9b20456db008eb4e8dcb2db4cdfd835531faa63c6d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89713d9816c035b51accb9b20456db008eb4e8dcb2db4cdfd835531faa63c6d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef4efa6b31af36a368dd4c903c109ee81f6ddce19b90991600383f15614a171d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef4efa6b31af36a368dd4c903c109ee81f6ddce19b90991600383f15614a171d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef4efa6b31af36a368dd4c903c109ee81f6ddce19b90991600383f15614a171d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8095da7f5cd42f8bf02a05cc26d54d31d1626457620ec08884d0b85619d97f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8095da7f5cd42f8bf02a05cc26d54d31d1626457620ec08884d0b85619d97f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8095da7f5cd42f8bf02a05cc26d54d31d1626457620ec08884d0b85619d97f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/223c5a05e57e8f393352be0ed1216f1d456efac3fbe9e61cbe4055813aa0b383
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/223c5a05e57e8f393352be0ed1216f1d456efac3fbe9e61cbe4055813aa0b383
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/223c5a05e57e8f393352be0ed1216f1d456efac3fbe9e61cbe4055813aa0b383
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d26d3a32ea4bbcf9103c0583c79d5b7b0421598ba71d9f5a969492ab837a9928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d26d3a32ea4bbcf9103c0583c79d5b7b0421598ba71d9f5a969492ab837a9928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d26d3a32ea4bbcf9103c0583c79d5b7b0421598ba71d9f5a969492ab837a9928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21da32024f67d3cd294ff39925d2b79adcd47cf6b790a4fb8cadf51fae039887
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21da32024f67d3cd294ff39925d2b79adcd47cf6b790a4fb8cadf51fae039887
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21da32024f67d3cd294ff39925d2b79adcd47cf6b790a4fb8cadf51fae039887

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2022-02-09
06:23:27

2022-02-02
11:12:59

2022-01-28
09:32:05

2022-01-23
16:27:15

2022-01-17
20:22:06

2022-01-11
14:11:00

2022-01-03
20:16:25

2022-01-03
19:43:36

Transaction Id

487ded73cel39218ff14e9

c142213ea8e668d613328f

7de71dfb96a997a781%b

bc4463fclbb62a7d9662abe

cb67ch9a88b03e10451bf3

£332b599c642b70a10c0

c51a40dc83h4565080cc89

b26b5e07ef35b2029817ba

0071e5a06f516d794003

97158b76c7660cd71f2a2c

27136352h8d4afbe7f2bf8c

4d289e0dfla7ffas68%b

411h0%9aeca242elacBf410

d91a6d02d3754a8191ed76

89ceb4eleled4909ee87

c96f48a573247730ac7272

a9a5e8e76lecdb1fdbbeb7

5C9b52a2d91b%c3aeads

7057d526%9a4h63falbflbb

0a59bal3790a7198d54678

bc8b5ed3d363937120e6

b6125e0bbcbb4caldl37435

7cd50b80ff30a63820e611

6a8056fcbc6608540064

Amount

+ 0.00092265

40.33 USD

0.00090272
33.82 USD

0.00092225
34.29 USD

0.00091393
33.12 USD

0.00090741
38.29 USD

0.00092071
39.34 USD

0.00090925
42.23 USD

0.00090925
42.23 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/487ded73ce139218ff14e9c142213ea8e668d613328f7de71dfb96a997a7819b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/487ded73ce139218ff14e9c142213ea8e668d613328f7de71dfb96a997a7819b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/487ded73ce139218ff14e9c142213ea8e668d613328f7de71dfb96a997a7819b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4463fc1b62a7d9662a6ecb67cb9a88b03e10451bf3f332b599c642b70a10c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4463fc1b62a7d9662a6ecb67cb9a88b03e10451bf3f332b599c642b70a10c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4463fc1b62a7d9662a6ecb67cb9a88b03e10451bf3f332b599c642b70a10c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c51a40dc83b4565080cc89b26b5e07ef35b2029817ba0071e5a06f516d794003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c51a40dc83b4565080cc89b26b5e07ef35b2029817ba0071e5a06f516d794003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c51a40dc83b4565080cc89b26b5e07ef35b2029817ba0071e5a06f516d794003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97158b76c7660cd71f2a2c27136352b8d4fbe7f2bf8c4d289e0df1a7ffa5689b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97158b76c7660cd71f2a2c27136352b8d4fbe7f2bf8c4d289e0df1a7ffa5689b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97158b76c7660cd71f2a2c27136352b8d4fbe7f2bf8c4d289e0df1a7ffa5689b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/411b09aeca242e1ac0f410d91a6d02d3754a8191ed7689ceb4e0e0ed4909ee87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/411b09aeca242e1ac0f410d91a6d02d3754a8191ed7689ceb4e0e0ed4909ee87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/411b09aeca242e1ac0f410d91a6d02d3754a8191ed7689ceb4e0e0ed4909ee87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c96f48a573247730ac7272a9a5e8e761ecd61fd66e675c9b52a2d91b9c3aead5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c96f48a573247730ac7272a9a5e8e761ecd61fd66e675c9b52a2d91b9c3aead5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c96f48a573247730ac7272a9a5e8e761ecd61fd66e675c9b52a2d91b9c3aead5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7057d5269a4b63fa1bf1bb0a59ba13790a7198d54678bc8b5ed3d363937120e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7057d5269a4b63fa1bf1bb0a59ba13790a7198d54678bc8b5ed3d363937120e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7057d5269a4b63fa1bf1bb0a59ba13790a7198d54678bc8b5ed3d363937120e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6125e0b6c6b4ca31374357cd50b80ff30a63820e6116a8056fcbc6608540064
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6125e0b6c6b4ca31374357cd50b80ff30a63820e6116a8056fcbc6608540064
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6125e0b6c6b4ca31374357cd50b80ff30a63820e6116a8056fcbc6608540064

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

6/6



